FEATURES
• UL, ULC, and CFSM Listed
• MEA listing pending
• Surface mounting
• From 8 to 72 zones of LED annunciation
• 4 Switch Inputs, 1 standard, 3 optional
M O D U L - R   M R - 2 6 1 4  L E D  A n n u n c i a t o r
LED ANNUNCIATOR

has a jumper for setting which set of 8 zones (1 to 8, 9 to 16 or
17 to 24) it is for.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Description
MR-2614 Basic Annunciator Board, 2 LEDs per zone
(MR-2608 use only)
MR-2614EH Enhanced Annunciator Board, 3 LEDs per zone
(MR-2616, MR-2400 and MR-2900 use)
MR-2614S 8 Zone Annunciator c/w MR-2614, Cabinet and
Lamp Test switch
MR-2614EHS 8 Zone Annunciator c/w MR-2614EH, Cabinet
and Lamp Test push button
MR-2622S 8 Zone Expander Cabinet for MR-2614EHS c/w
MR-2622
MR-2614EH-Z8 8 Zone Annunciator c/w Cabinet and 4 push
buttons and key lock for buttons
MR-2614EH-Z16 16 Zone Annunciator as above
MR-2614EH-Z24 24 Zone Annunciator as above
MR-2614EH-Z48 48 Zone Annunciator as above
MR-2915 LED Driver, 8 zones x 3 LEDs
MR-2902 Annunciator Strip, 24 Zones x 3 LEDs
MR-2622 Annunciator Strip, 8 Zones x 3 LEDs
MR-RB10-12 10 Conductor Ribbon Cable, 12,24 or 36 inches
MR-RB10-24 long for connecting MR-2902, MR-2622 and
MR-RB10-36 MR-2915 to MR-2614
MR-RB50 50 Conductor Ribbon Cable for connecting